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Indoor goes outdoor — you can now enjoy classic wooden chair shapes outdoors. The stackable
Esra chair is made of glass-fibre-reinforced polypropylene.
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GOIN®

Your chosen variant

Product details

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Frame material:

Frame colour:

Seating material:

Seating colour:

Assembly state:

1001AT

Esra

chair
polypropylene
taupe
polypropylene
taupe

completely
assembled

Technical specifications

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Application area:
Height:

Seat height:
Width:

Depth:

Seat depth:
Weight:

Stackable:

Stacking quantity:
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T001AT
Esra
chair
outdoors
84 cm
46 cm
48 cm
59 cm
45¢cm
4.6 kg
yes
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